DATE

Oct 10 (Thu)
Oct 18 (Fri)
Nov 5 (Tue)
Nov 13 (Wed)

TIME
7:30 PM
11 P.M.
8:30 P.M.
7:00 P.M.

TV

Pac 12
FS1
FS1

MYRTLE BEACH INVITATIONAL

- Nov 16 (Sat)
- Nov 21 (Thu)
- Nov 22 (Fri)

- Nov 24 (Sun)
Dec 1 (Sun)
Dec 4 (Wed)
Dec 7 (Sat)

12:00 P.M.
11:30 AM

TBD

6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
3:00 P.M.

12/2:30 PM.

FS2
ESPN/2

ESPN2/U

ESPN
FS1
FS1
ESPN2

NEVER FORGET TRIBUTE CLASSIC

2:.00 PM
12:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
2:00 PM.
9:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
8:30 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
6:30 PM
12:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
8:30 P.M.
1p.m.
9:00 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
12:00 P.M.

- Dec 14 (Sat)
Dec 21 (Sat)
Dec 30 (Mon)
Jan 4 (Sat)
Jan 7 (Tue)
Jan 11 (Sat)
Jan 14 (Tue)
Jan 18 (Sat)
Jan 21 (Tue)
Jan 25 (Sat)
Jan 28 (Tue)
Feb 1 (Sat)
Feb 5 (Wed)
Feb 8 (Sat)
Feb 12 (Wed)
Feb 16 (Sun)
Feb 19 (Wed)
Feb 22 (Sat)
Feb 26 (Wed)
Feb 29 (Sat)
Mar 4 (Wed) 8:30 P.M.
Mar 7 (Sat) 12:00 P.M.
BIG EAST TOURNAMENT
Mar 11 (Wed) Mar 14 (Sat)
All Times Eastern

FOX
FS1
FOX/FS1
FS1

FS1

FS$1

FS1
CBS SN
CBS
FS1

F$1

FS1
FOX
FS1
ESPN
CBS SN
FOX
FS1
FOX
FS1

—— _—

_2019-2020
Villanova
e B ASKETB ALL-~

RESULT K

OPPONENT

vs Blue/White Scrimmage
at USC [EXH]

vs Army

at Ohio State University

vs Ohio University

Middle Tennessee

Mississippi State/Tulane

Myrtle Beach Invitational

vs La Salle University

vs University of Pennsylvania
at Saint Joseph's University

University of Delaware

vs University of Kansas
vs Xavier University

at Marquette University
at Creighton University
vs Georgetown University
vs DePaul University

vs University of Connecticut
vs Butler University

at Providence College

at St. John's University
vs Creighton University
at Butler University

vs Seton Hall University
vs Marquette University
at Temple University

at DePaul University

at Xavier University

vs St. John's University
vs Providence College
at Seton Hall University
at Georgetown University

BIG EAST Tournament
templatetrove.com

SITE
Villanova, Pa.

Los Angeles, CA

Villanova, Pa.

Columbus, OH

Philadelphia, PA

Conway, S.C.

Conway, S.C.

Villanova, Pa.

Villanova, Pa.

Philadelphia, PA

Newark, N.J.

Philadelphia, Pa.

Villanova, Pa.

Milwaukee, WI

Omaha, NE

Philadelphia, Pa.

Villanova, Pa.

Philadelphia, Pa.

Villanova, Pa.

Providence, Rl

New York, NY

Philadelphia, Pa.

Indianapolis, IN

Philadelphia, Pa.
Villanova, Pa.

Philadelphia, PA
Chicago, IL

Cincinnati, OH

Villanova, Pa.

Philadelphia, Pa.

Newark, N.J.

Washington, DC

New York, N.Y.
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